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2018 State Cships · MSL1-2 Combined

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 17 Jul 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 18 Jul 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 MC Falcons 1s Monash Uni 1s

Wed 18 Jul 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Richmond Tigers 1s Melbourne Uni

Thu 19 Jul 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s MC Blackballs

Thu 19 Jul 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Footscray NYP Dragons

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 24 Jul 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 25 Jul 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 1s MC Falcons 1s

Wed 25 Jul 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Monash Uni 1s Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 26 Jul 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons Melbourne Uni
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Thu 26 Jul 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs Footscray

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 31 Jul 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 01 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Monash Uni 1s Richmond Tigers 1s

Wed 01 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 MC Falcons 1s NYP Dragons

Thu 02 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Footscray Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 02 Aug 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni MC Blackballs

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 07 Aug 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 08 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Monash Uni 1s MC Falcons 1s

Wed 08 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Richmond Tigers 1s Footscray

Thu 09 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs NYP Dragons

Thu 09 Aug 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s Melbourne Uni

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 14 Aug 2018

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 09:33:23Page 2 of 7



Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 15 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 MC Falcons 1s Richmond Tigers 1s

Wed 15 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Monash Uni 1s MC Blackballs

Thu 16 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni Footscray

Thu 16 Aug 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons Richmond Tigers 2s

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 21 Aug 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 22 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 1s Monash Uni 1s

Thu 23 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 23 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 MC Falcons 1s Melbourne Uni

Thu 23 Aug 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons Footscray

Round 7 · Week starting Tue 28 Aug 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 29 Aug 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 MC Falcons 1s Monash Uni 1s

Thu 30 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni NYP Dragons
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Thu 30 Aug 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 Richmond Tigers 1s Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 30 Aug 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Footscray MC Blackballs

Round 8 · Week starting Tue 04 Sep 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Sep 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 1s MC Falcons 1s

Thu 06 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s Footscray

Thu 06 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 Monash Uni 1s NYP Dragons

Thu 06 Sep 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs Melbourne Uni

Round 9 · Week starting Tue 11 Sep 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Sep 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Monash Uni 1s Richmond Tigers 1s

Thu 13 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons MC Blackballs

Thu 13 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 MC Falcons 1s Footscray

Thu 13 Sep 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni Richmond Tigers 2s

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 09:33:23Page 4 of 7



Round 10 · Week starting Tue 18 Sep 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Sep 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Monash Uni 1s MC Falcons 1s

Thu 20 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Footscray Melbourne Uni

Thu 20 Sep 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 Richmond Tigers 1s MC Blackballs

Thu 20 Sep 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s NYP Dragons

Round 11 · Week starting Tue 09 Oct 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 10 Oct 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 MC Falcons 1s Richmond Tigers 1s

Thu 11 Oct 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s MC Blackballs

Thu 11 Oct 2018 20:00 Outdoor 2 Monash Uni 1s Melbourne Uni

Thu 11 Oct 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Footscray NYP Dragons

Round 12 · Week starting Tue 16 Oct 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)
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Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 17 Oct 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 1s Monash Uni 1s

Wed 17 Oct 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 MC Falcons 1s Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 18 Oct 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons Melbourne Uni

Thu 18 Oct 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs Footscray

Round 13 · Week starting Tue 30 Oct 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 31 Oct 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 MC Falcons 1s Monash Uni 1s

Wed 31 Oct 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Richmond Tigers 1s NYP Dragons

Thu 01 Nov 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Footscray Richmond Tigers 2s

Thu 01 Nov 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni MC Blackballs

Round 14 · Week starting Tue 13 Nov 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Nov 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 1s MC Falcons 1s

Wed 14 Nov 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 Monash Uni 1s Footscray

Thu 15 Nov 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 MC Blackballs NYP Dragons
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Thu 15 Nov 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 Richmond Tigers 2s Melbourne Uni

Round 15 · Week starting Tue 20 Nov 2018

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 Nov 2018 20:30 Outdoor 1 Monash Uni 1s Richmond Tigers 1s

Wed 21 Nov 2018 20:30 Outdoor 2 MC Falcons 1s MC Blackballs

Thu 22 Nov 2018 20:00 Outdoor 1 Melbourne Uni Footscray

Thu 22 Nov 2018 20:45 Outdoor 1 NYP Dragons Richmond Tigers 2s
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